Eppendorf
Advantage
Advance your research through insights,
solutions, optimal outcomes, and
special offers.
JULY 1 – DECEMBER 31, 2025
BN2511417700-NA
2
Save on Shakers, Centrifuges, Pipette Bundles, and More!
Ordering information
Description Part Num.
Save up to 60% on Eppendorf Equipment
Innova® 42R with 3/4" orbit, 120V/60 Hz; includes Universal Platform 18x18 05400157PM1
Innova® 42R with 1" orbit, 120V/60 Hz; includes Universal Platform 18x18 05400162PM1
Centrifuge 5810R Cell Culture Bundle; includes the 4x500 mL rotor and adapters for 12x15 mL & 5x50 mL conical tubes 0540061PM
Centrifuge 5425 R, Keypad with 24x2 mL rotor (FA-24x2 mL) 05414051PM
Centrifuge 5425 R, Knob with 24x2 mL rotor (FA-24x2 mL) 05414052PM1
1 × CS220 Shaker, 1’’ orbit; includes universal platform and one set of high feet 01670844PM
1 × CS220 Shaker, 2’’ orbit; includes universal platform and one set of high feet 01670843PM
Save up to 65% on Eppendorf PCR Cyclers and Consumables
Mastercycler® X50s, 110-230 V, compatible with 96-well (or 0.1/0.2 mL tubes), silver thermoblock, with control panel 6311000010P
Mastercycler® X50i, 110-230 V, compatible with 96-well  (or 0.1/0.2 mL tubes), silver thermoblock, without control panel 6301000012P
Mastercycler® X40, 100-240 V, compatible with 96-Well Plates (or 0.1/0.2 mL tubes), gradient, aluminium thermoblock 01671105PM1
2 x Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plate 96, skirted, PCR clean, fuchsia, 25 plates (50 plates total) 01670720PM
2 x Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plate 96, skirted, PCR clean, crystal blue, 25 plates (50 plates total) 01670718PM
Eppendorf PCR Tubes 0.2 mL, PCR Clean, colorless, dome cap, 1000 tubes 0030124260P
Eppendorf PCR Tube Strips 0.2 mL, PCR Clean, colorless, attached dome cap, 960 tubes 0030124286P
Save up to 60% on Eppendorf Pipettes and Consumables
Easypet® 3 and 25 mL Starter Bundle (Option 1): Includes 4 × 25 mL tube case (Eppendorf quality, snap cap, 800 tubes),
4 × 25 mL/50 mL single tube stands, 6 × adapters for 25 mL tubes in 50 mL boreholes
12654105PM1
Easypet® 3 and 25 mL Starter Bundle (Option 2): Includes 4 × 25 mL tube case (PCR Clean, screw cap, 800 tubes),
4 × 25mL/50 mL single tube stands, 6 × adapters for 25 mL tubes in 50 mL boreholes
12654105PM2
3 x Deepwell Plate 96/1000 μL, wells clear, PCR clean, blue frame, 20 plates (5 bags x 4 plates) E951032689P
Research® Plus Bundle (Option 1): 4 × Research® Plus pipettes (2.5/10/100/1000 μL) with carousel stand 05403151PM1
Research® Plus Bundle (Option 2): 4 × Research® Plus pipettes (2.5/20/200/1000 μL) with carousel stand 3116000015P
Research® Plus Bundle (Option 3): 4 × Research® Plus pipettes (10/20/200/1000 μL) with carousel stand 14285904PM
3 × Research® Plus pipettes (10/100/1000 μL) 13684250PM
3 × Research® Plus pipettes (20/200/1000 μL) 13684251PM1
1 × Research® Plus Move It® 8-channel pipette (1-20 μL) w/ 2 × cases tips reloads (x384) 361057842P
1 × Research® Plus Move It® 12-channel pipette (1-20 μL) w/ 2 × cases tips reloads (x384) 01670119PM1
1 × Research® Plus Move It® 8-channel pipette (5-100 μL) w/ 2 × cases tips reloads (x384) 01670721PM1
1 × Research® Plus Move It® 12-channel pipette (5-100 μL) w/ 2 × cases tips reloads (x384) 01670717PM1
3 × Research® Plus 8-channel pipettes (10/100/300 μL) 13690047PM
3 × Research® Plus 12-channel pipettes (10/100/300 μL) 13690050PM